SOLO 20
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  S URFA CE  MO UN T STAT IC  WHITE
D C 2 4 1 2 0 6
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
1
Solo 20 is our most powerful spotlight to date, with static white configurations offering
delivered outputs exceeding 3,000 lumens of high-quality light. Each light engine is meticulously

Compatability    mm 185 42.5 28.5 175 32.5
Max. Fixtures N/A 1 1 in 7.29 1.68 1.13 46.89 1.28
Order Code N/A PSCC-RM-1120C-01M PSCC-RM-1120X-01M
Remote | 50W | DALI 2
L
W
H
A
BInput Voltage 230 VAC | 50/60 Hz
Driver Type Remote | Constant Current
Location IP20 | Indoor Dry Location Only
Dimming Control DALI
Min. Dim Level 0.1%
Flicker IEEE P1789 Compatible | No Observable Effect
Hotplug Protection Yes
L W H A B
Compatability    mm 153 76.2 30.5 118 66.2
Max. Fixtures 1 1 1 in 6.0 3.0 1.2 4.65 2.6
Order Code PSCC-RM-1120S-02D PSCC-RM-1120C-02D PSCC-RM-1120X-02D
Remote | 50W | 0-10V
L
W
H
A
BInput Voltage 230 VAC | 50/60 Hz
Driver Type Remote | Constant Current
Location IP20 | Indoor Dry Location Only
Dimming Control 0-10V
Min. Dim Level 0.1%
Flicker IEEE P1789 Compatible | No Observable Effect
Hotplug Protection Yes
L W H A B
Compatability    mm 153 76.2 30.5 118 66.2
Max. Fixtures 1 1 1 in 6.0 3.0 1.2 4.65 2.6
Order Code PSCC-RM-1120S-02A PSCC-RM-1120C-02A PSCC-RM-1120X-02A
SOLO 20
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  S URFA CE  MO UN T STAT IC  WHITE
D C 2 4 1 2 0 6
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
5
DRIVER SELECTION | 230V REGIONS
Remote | 50W | Casambi
L
W
H
A
BInput Voltage 230 VAC | 50/60 Hz
Driver Type Remote | Constant Current
Location IP20 | Indoor Dry Location Only
Dimming Control Casambi Bluetooth Mesh | App Required []
Min. Dim Level 0.1%
Flicker IEEE P1789 Compatible | No Observable Effect
Hotplug Protection Yes
L W H A B
Compatability    mm 153 76.2 30.5 118 66.2
Max. Fixtures 1 1 1 in 6.0 3.0 1.2 4.65 2.6
Order Code PSCC-RM-1120S-02C PSCC-RM-1120C-02C PSCC-RM-1120X-02C
SOLO 20
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  S URFA CE  MO UN T STAT IC  WHITE
D C 2 4 1 2 0 6
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M

Orientation Indexing Yes -  Alignment Notches No
Weight Aluminium: 114g | Brass: 287g
Ordering Codes*
Black 1120-GLR-01-BK Polished Brass 1120-GLR-02-PB
Traffic White 1120-GLR-01-TW Brushed Brass 1120-GLR-02-SB
Brushed Aluminium 1120-GLR-01-AL Rubbed Bronze 1120-GLR-02-RB
a
b
The Glare Guard Accessory Holder is an angled, snap-in snoot extension capable of holding a range of optical accessories, including honeycombs, gels, and beam
shaping optics such as Wallwash and Linear Spread Lenses. The holder comprises of two halves, a front compartment and a rear compartment. The rear compartment
is capable of holding a single accessory, whilst the the front compartment is used to hold orientation dependent beam shaping optics such as the Wallwash and Linear
Spread lens.
GLARE GUARD ACCESSORY HOLDER
*Optical accessories ordered separately
 30°
Orientation Indexing
For optical accessories that require a specific orientation,
use their alignment notches to position them correctly
within the Glare Guard Accessory Holder.
Wallwash Fixture Angle
For optimum performance, the fixture should be angled
at approx. 30° from the vertical plane.
Wallwash Positioning and Pitch
Wallwash fixtures should be positioned one-third of the
ceiling height away from the wall and spaced apart by the
same distance.
SOLO 20
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  S URFA CE  MO UN T STAT IC  WHITE
D C 2 4 1 2 0 6
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
11
Accessory Diameter Ø68 mm | 2.67”
Capacity 3.2mm | 0.125” Max. Thickness
Orientation Index No
Weight Aluminum 31g | Brass 91g
The Snoot Accessory Holder (sold separately) enhances the Solo 20’s optical accessory capacity while adding decorative trim in a variety of complementary finishes.
Its snap-in, snap-out mechanism is completely tool-free, making on-site adjustments simple and ensuring the holder fits flush with the snoot’s front edge.
SNOOT ACCESSORY HOLDER
*Optical accessories ordered separately
Ordering Codes*
Black 1120-HOL-01-BK Polished Brass 1120-HOL-02-PB
Traffic White 1120-HOL-01-TW Brushed Brass 1120-HOL-02-SB
Brushed Aluminium 1120-HOL-01-AL Rubbed Bronze 1120-HOL-02-RB
SOLO 20
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  S URFA CE  MO UN T STAT IC  WHITE
D C 2 4 1 2 0 6
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M